Event

1 Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

2 Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

3 Boys 200 Yard IM

4 Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

5 Boys 1 mtr Diving

6 Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

7 Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

8 Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

9 Boys 200 Yard Free Relay
10 Boys 100 Yard Backstroke
11 Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke
12 Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

1 Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

2 Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

3 Girls 200 Yard IM

4 Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

5 Girls 1 mtr Diving

6 Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

7 Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

8 Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

9 Girls 200 Yard Free Relay
10 Girls 100 Yard Backstroke
11 Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

12 Girls 400 Yard Free Relay
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CLC Swimming & Diving Records

1:38.34

1:44.75

1:56.14

21.32

524.65

51.46

46.63

4:51.85

1:27.55

53.38

58.62

3:17.02

1:50.41

1:53.98

2:11.39

24.53

491.80

59.14

53.01

5:02.05

1:40.11

59.23

1:07.99

3:40.17

2022 Brainerd

2000 Erik Esbjornsson
2003 Jason Timmer
2022 Nicolas Welle
2003 Shaun Kennedy
2022 Nicolas Welle
2003 Jason Timmer
2013 Kris Aaseng

1999 Alexandria

Ruhl, Tatge, Rosenwald, Kuepers
Alexandria

Sauk Rapids-Rice

Alexandria

Brainerd

Alexandria

Sauk Rapids-Rice

Alexandria

Atwood, Esbjornsson, Weimer, Vestrum

2017 Mitchell Dockendorf Sartell

2004 Jason Timmer
2020 Sartell

2009 Sartell

2011 Marisa Wood
2017 Anna Lucas
2022 Madeline Francois
1996 Tracy Lavoi
1999 Sarah Bohlsen
2019 Anna Lucas
2011 Marisa Wood
2011 Sartell

2008 Kara Fischer
2022 Jisella Haskamp

2011 Sartell

Sauk Rapids-Rice

Ca. Larson, Bjork, Maras, Co. Larson

E Bloom, T Anding, K Hellie, M Wood

Sartell

Sauk Rapids-Rice

Sartell

St. Cloud Tech

Sartell

Sauk Rapids-Rice

Sartell

Anding, Martens, Peichel, Wood
Fergus Falls

Alexandria

Pawlenty, Bloom, Piechel, Wood



